1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

6.00
14.25
3.95
Unit Specifications:
TCI Part Number
Horsepower
(HP)
Nameplate
Current (A)
Harmonic Voltage Hz. Phase
Approx Weight:
(LBS)
Schematic
Part
Number
HSE0020AW#0000 20 25 5TH 480 60 3 107 32550-2
HSE0020AW#1010 20 25 5TH 480 60 3 115 32550-2
HSE0025AW#0000 25 32 5TH 480 60 3 123 32550-2
HSE0025AW#1010 25 32 5TH 480 60 3 131 32550-2
HSE0030AW#0000 30 39 5TH 480 60 3 155 32550-2
HSE0030AW#1010 30 39 5TH 480 60 3 163 32550-2
HSE0040AW#0000 40 50 5TH 480 60 3 182 32550-2
HSE0040AW#1010 40 50 5TH 480 60 3 190 32550-2
HSE0050AW#0000 50 60 5TH 480 60 3 200 32550-1
HSE0050AW#1010 50 60 5TH 480 60 3 205 32550-1
# Enclosure Option
1- UL Type 1
3- UL Type 3R